Compact Pressure
Sensor for Pneumatics
Series PSE540
�  Weight  g
� Dimension  x             x   mm
189.6
20
.8

IF�
Data
How to Order
Option/Part No.
Description
ZS-26-E-4
ZS-28-C
1 pc.
1 pc.
Part no. Note
Connector for PSE200
Connector for PSE300
PSE56 0 01
Port size
0
1
3
4
Positive pressure (0 to 1 MPa)
Vacuum (0 to –101 kPa)
Compound pressure (–100 to 100 kPa)
Positive pressure (0 to 500 kPa)
01
02
C01
N01
N02
A2
B2
R 1/8 (With M5 female thread)
R 1/4 (With M5 female thread)
Rc 1/8
NPT 1/8 (With M5 female thread)
NPT 1/4 (With M5 female thread)
URJ 1/4
TSJ 1/4
Option (Connector)
Nil C1 C2
Without
Connector for PSE200 multiple
channel pressure controller
1 pc.
Connector for PSE300 multiple
channel pressure controller
1 pc.
Voltage output type 1 to 5 V
Current output type 4 to 20 mA
Nil
28
Pressure sensing range
Output specifications
Specifications
Piping Specifications
Conforms to CE marking and UL (CSA) standards.
Model
R 1/8
M5 x 0.8
R 1/4
M5 x 0.8
NPT 1/8
M5 x 0.8
NPT 1/4
M5 x 0.8
Rc 1/8 URJ 1/4 TSJ 1/4
01 02 N01 N02 C01 A2 B2
193 g
101 g
200 g
108 g
194 g
102 g
201 g
109 g